Video | Auto-iris Motorized Zoom Lenses
Auto-iris Motorized Zoom Lenses
u High Quality Optics
u Reliable, Robust Construction
u 1/3-inch Format with DC-iris Control
u 1/2-inch Format with Video-iris Control
u 10x, 15x, and 20x Zoom Ranges

(2. 32)
Dimensions LTC 3384/21
Ordering information
LTC 3384/21 Zoom Lens
1/3-inch, 6 – 60 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount F1.4-360, 4-pin
Order number LTC3384/21
LTC 3293/20 Zoom Lens
1/2-inch, 8 - 120 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.6-1000, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3293/20
LTC 3293/30 Zoom Lens
1/2-inch, 8 – 120 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.6-1000,
4-pin, pre-position and manual override
Order number LTC3293/30
LTC 3293/40 Zoom Lens
1/2-inch, 12 – 240 mm, Vidoe-iris, C-mount F1.6-720,
4-pin
Order number LTC3293/40
LTC 3293/50 Zoom Lens
1/2-inch, 12 – 240 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.6-720,
4-pin, pre-position
Order number LTC3293/50
LTC 3283/40 Zoom Lens
1/2-inch, 7.5 – 75 mm, Video-iris, CS-mount F1.4-360,
4-pin
Order number LTC3283/40
LTC 3283/50 Zoom Lens
1/2-inch, 7.5 – 75 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.2-512, 4-
pin, pre-position
Order number LTC3283/50
2 | Auto-iris Motorized Zoom Lenses
Auto-iris Motorized Zoom Lenses
 LTC 3384/21 Zoom Lens LTC 3293/20 Zoom Lens LTC 3293/30 Zoom Lens LTC 3293/40 Zoom Lens
Image format 1/3-inch 1/2-inch 1/2-inch 1/2-inch